Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the serip, class of security : 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ' Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As apercentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public \

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of tofal As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public
Total . l
Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of

Numberof |As a percentage stiys) the company, assuming full conversion of

1D | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total Shares held by promoter or i
promoter group

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 58089Q0 J

and convertible securities

&




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total
) ; number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of 4 Asa NumBer
Number of |number |shares held in e i

CrCELaEE percentage Asa
shareholders | of dematerialised | P £

of
of percentage
shares |form ofiil) (A+B+C) SHarcs

@ |an () ™ W (VD) (VII) CHI EVII[)I(IV)*IOD

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

g | OFiE oE Hindu 5 2659282 | 2659282 45.78 45.78
undivided family

Central government or State
government(s)

(b)

(¢) | Bodies corporate

@ Financial ins titutions or
banks

Description
of -
Shareholder

Any other
©) | (specity)

Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |5 2659282 | 2659282 45.78 45.78

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

()

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) |Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
. of
{apecily) Sharcholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter .
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) |5 2659282 | 2659282 45.78 45.78

H+(A)2)
(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial institutions or

400 4 0.01 0.01
(b) banks - w0 i

Central government or State




government(s)

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

Foreign venture capital
investors 3

()

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
E of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

(o~}

400

400

0.01

(2) | Non-Institutions

(2) | Bodies corporate

81

390483

379266

6.72

6.72

(b) | Individuals

Individual share holders
i holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

13668

2077445

798123

35.76

35.76

Individual share holders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
Iakh

486500

295500

8.38

(¢) | Qualified foreign investor

(@

Descn’pﬁuﬁ
i of
{apeclly) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

=]

51590

51590

0.89

Non-
Institutions
. Share holders A

2

100

100

Non-
Institutions
Share holders
3

516

143100

33200

2.46

246

Total Others

526

194790

84890

3.35

335

Sub-total (B) (2)

14289

3149218

1557779

54.21

5421

Tatal Public Share holding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

14291

3149618

1558179

5422

54.22

TOTAL (A)+(B)

14296

5808900

4217461

100

100

(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

Promoter and promoter

] e

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians
©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

14296

5808900

4217461

100

x




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD.
Serip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015 ‘ '
: Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" i Notes
Se. Netulgofphares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Demi.s.ﬂf vgkpertihle
Na. held securities
Total
shares
(including
: Convertible spdcriyng
L shares
‘Warrants securities <
Asa assuming
Asa percentage aelcn 3 " full
Number Number | percentage | Number of | percentage 2
= percentage | Encumbered = of grand ¢ conversion
Name of the of the Asa of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + i of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants | numbers of| securities |numbers of
total (A) + [shares B) + (C) i and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
(B)+(C) of clause s convertible
(0)(a) the same securities seciinkics)
class of same si'a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | m a  |av) ) e M@ VI |vin | ax) ® (x1) b
(VY/(IID)*100 3
ANITA
1 CHANDRAKANT | 122700 (2.11 ) 211
GARWARE :
GARWARE
2 |ASHOK 124500 |(2.14 2.14
BHALCHANDRA
MONIKA RAITV ¢ .
3 |GARWARE 12600 |0.22 0.22
MODI
NIHAL C
39.16
4 GARWARE 2274682 |39.16 3
SHASHIKANT
5 |BHALCHANDRA | 124800 (2.15 2.15
GARWARE .
Total 2659282 |45.78 . 45.78




(I) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015 »
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
o Details of Shares held Details of warrants X tall'slofconvertlble
No. securities
Convertible | Total shares
‘Warrants securities (including
Shares as percentage s
held as a as underlying shares
of total number of 5
Number 2 Number | percentage | Number of | percentage |assuming full
shares {i.e, Grand ’ §
Name of the of the Total (A) + (B) + (C) of of total convertible | of total  conversion of
shareholder shares in:!ila:aﬁed in( warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of |warrants and
held held warrants of | held convertible |convertible
statement at para (I) o 9
the same securities | securities) as a
(a) above}
class of same percentage of
class diluted share capital .
I | (am (TII) vy V) (VD) (D(a) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
ADITYA ASHOK
1 | GARWARE e L 1.51
DIYA
2 |GARWARE -87600 1.51 s IS
IBANEZ
RAMESH
3 BHALCHANDRA | 90084 1.55 1.55
; GARWARE
NICHE
FINANCIAL
4 SERVICES PVT 226785 |3.9 39
LTD
SHASHVAT
INVESTMENTS
5 CONSULTANCY 87600 1.51 1.51
AND PRO
Tatal 579669 |[9.98 9.98




() (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the serip, class of security : 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure ofnotes on locked-in shares Notes
ol | Nameotihe Number of | Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by Promoter/
¥ locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in State ment at para (I)(a) | Promoter Group
No. | Shareholder ; .
shares above} [ Public
O | a [ (I10) (Iv) ™)
ANITA
1 CHANDRAKANT | 122700 2.11 Promoter
GARWARE
. | GARWARE
2 |NIHAL 1724682 29.69 Promoter
CHANDRAKANT g
NIHAL C
3 | GARWARE 550000 947 Promoter
| Total 2397382 4127




