### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

	e of the Company: GARWARE SYN Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity: 514400,	GARWARE SYNTHETICS	LTD., Equity snares	
	rter ended: 30-6-2015		1	. 1	
		Notes			
is	closure of notes on shareholding patt	CIII			
ar	ly paid-up shares				
D	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company	
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup			
Го	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group				
_	ares held by public		2		
	tal Shares held by public			*	
_	tal				
	utstanding convertible securities			As a percentage of total number of shares of	
II	Description of outstanding	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of state the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
SI	nares held by promoter or promoter	group			
Т	otal shares held by promoter or romoter group				
_	hares held by public				
1	otal Shares held by public				
H	otal				
1	Varrants			As a percentage of total number of shares of	
1	D Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number or since the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	
1	Shares held by promoter or promote	rgroup			
1	Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group				
-	Shares held by public	**			
L	Total Shares held by public				
1	Total				
	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	5808900			



#### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

0	autom and ad - 20 C 2015		74 11							
	arter ended: 30-6-2015		-	*						
DIS	closure of notes on fully paid	1-up snares						Notes		
Cat	egory code				Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10		
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter :	and Promoter Gro								
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or Hindu undivided family	5	2659282	2659282	45.78	45.78				
(b)	Central government or Sta government(s)	te	4 - 2							
(c)	Bodies corporate									
(d)	Financial institutions or banks	3			1					
(e)	Any other (specify)  Description of Shareholde									
	Total Othe	rs								
	Sub Total (A) (	1) 5	2659282	2659282	45.78	45.78				
(2)	Foreign							i isa		
(a)	Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals	•								
(b)	Bodies corporate									
(c)	Institutions				*					
(d)	Qualified foreign investor									
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholde									
	Total Othe	rs			*					
	Sub-Total (A) (2	2)								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group'(A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		1) 5	2659282	2659282	45.78	45.78				
(B)	Public Shareholding									
(1)	Institutions				41					
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI				F. S.					
(b)	Financial institutions or banks	2	400	400	0.01	0.01				

	government(s)				1			1				
(d)	Venture capita											
(e)	Insurance companies											
(f)	Foreign institutional investors											
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors					т <u>т</u>						
(h)	Qualified foreign investor						-					
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder											
	Su	b Total (B) (1)	2	400	400	0.01	0.01					
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns				X 1.74-11						
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	81	390483	379266	6.72	6.72					
(b)	Individuals											
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		13668	2077445	798123	35.76	35.76	9				
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		14	486500	295500	8.38	8.38					
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor										
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder	,									
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	9	51590	51590	0.89	0.89					
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Trusts	1	100	100	0	0		A-m			
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	516	143100	33200	2.46	2.46					
		Total Others	526	194790	84890	3.35	3.35					
	Sı	ıb-total (B) (2)	14289	3149218	1557779	54.21	54.21					
Te	otal Public Shar	e holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	14291	3149618	1558179	54.22	54.22					
TOTAL (A)+(B)			14296	5808900	4217461	100	100		+ +			
(C) Shares held by custodians and		against whic	h depositor	y receipts hav	e been issued							
(1)	Promoter and p			e e								
(2) Public												
To	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)										
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			14296	5808900	4217461		100					



## (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Notes Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Details of convertible Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants securities held No. Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants securities assuming As a held as a percentage full As a Number of percentage Number Number percentage percentage Encumbered conversion ofgrand of total convertible of total Name of the of the Asa of of grand number of total (A) + of warrants numbers of securities numbers of shareholder shares percentage warrants (B) + (C)and total (A) + shares held warrants of held convertible held convertible (B) + (C)of clause securities the same securities) (I)(a) class ofsame as a class percentage of dilute d share capital (VI)= (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (III) (IV) (V) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (II) (I) (V)/(III)\*100 ANITA 2.11 CHANDRAKANT 122700 2.11 GARWARE GARWARE 2.14 124500 2:14 2 ASHOK BHALCHANDRA MONIKA RAJIV 0.22 GARWARE 12600 0.22 3 MODI NIHAL C 39.16 39.16 2274682 4 **GARWARE** SHASHIKANT 2.15 BHALCHANDRA 124800 2.15 5 **GARWARE** 45.78 2659282 45.78 Total



# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Company	GARWAI	RE SYNTHETICS LTD.	4				
Scri	ip Code, Name of th	e scrip, cl	ass of security: 514400,	GARWAR	E SYNTHETI	CS LTD., Equ	ity shares	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Qua	irter ended : 30-6-20	015						
Disc	closure of notes on re than one percenta	holding of age of the	securities of persons b total number of shares	elonging to	the category	"Public" and	l holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares (i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	ADITYA ASHOK GARWARE	87600	1.51					1.51
2	DIYA GARWARE IBANEZ	87600	1.51			1		1.51
3	RAMESH BHALCHANDRA GARWARE	90084	1.55					1.55
4	NICHE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	226785	3.9					3.9
5	SHASHVAT INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY AND PRO	87600	1.51			y.		1.51
Tota	1	579669	9.98		4			9.98



### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company: GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 514400, GARWARE SYNTHETICS LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Notes Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Promoter / Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by Number of (i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) Promoter Group Name of the locked-in / Public No. Shareholder above} shares (V) (III) (IV) (I) (II) ANITA Promoter 2.11 CHANDRAKANT 122700 GARWARE GARWARE Promoter 29.69 1724682 2 NIHAL CHANDRAKANT Promoter NIHAL C 550000 9.47 3 GARWARE 41.27 2397382 Total

